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Figure S1. XPS depth profile of Y2O3 sample. 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0.00 100.00 200.00 300.00 400.00 500.00 600.00 700.00

At
om

ic 
%

Sputter time (s)

C1s

O1s

Y3d



 

2 

 

Figure S2. XPS depth profile of 3 × NL (Y2O3–Al2O3) on Al2O3 sample. 
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